
Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

20

92

74

95

73

10

114

122

17

14

15

9

103

90

7

6

01

21

40

39

49

37

197

48

65

178

00

149

69

04

55

111

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

3

14

15

1

2

1

2

3

16

17

3

4

4

1

5

2

Class

EP

EP

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

FP

EP

STL

STL

HP

HP

GTL

FP

HP

STL

STL

FP

FP

EP

ITC

FP

ITC

Name

David Hussey

Darryl Pritchett

Buzz Marcus

Ken Payson

Bruce Andersen

John Davison

Amy Mills

John Watson

Whitfield Gregg

Selin Rollan

Derik Royal

Daniel Moen

Leslaw Czaczyk

Leland Englebardt

Jake Warner

Luke Bittenbinder

David Smith

James Lawrence

Donald Browning

Mike Ogren

Bob Hess

James Kneeland

Peter Smith

David Dartt

Michael Dono

Matthew Carman

Lou Ann Kapcin

Michael Lewis

Paul Goral

Rich Lee

J. B. Prescott

Thom OConnor

Member_ID

343156

358863

10259

24928

403471

76590_3

360169

449846

360035

177256_1

450088

402433

325751

412297

451647

440542

223842

415330

475325

363177

165947

222026

114863

284048

450802

401356

324330

275555

286266

363880

246380

74591

Region

83

83

11

22

83

83

23

83

23

83

83

22

11

23

11

61

11

83

83

83

83

83

65

65

11

83

83

11

11

34

95

65

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

Total Tm

20:27.888

20:56.706

21:10.457

21:13.206

21:14.168

21:24.891

21:27.423

21:33.881

21:43.075

21:46.758

21:47.953

21:52.391

21:54.992

22:02.157

22:05.634

22:19.897

22:29.279

22:30.358

22:30.976

22:36.181

22:37.460

22:43.723

22:52.096

22:52.149

23:02.921

23:30.444

20:51.876

20:52.174

21:11.482

21:15.848

21:16.245

21:41.069

Best Tm

2:30.666

2:34.421

2:37.522

2:38.199

2:38.281

2:38.896

2:39.465

2:39.913

2:41.103

2:40.441

2:41.674

2:42.304

2:42.419

2:43.121

2:43.978

2:43.147

2:41.603

2:45.614

2:46.085

2:43.350

2:46.812

2:47.451

2:48.556

2:48.556

2:48.512

2:52.740

2:54.360

2:53.043

2:54.907

2:57.912

2:58.439

3:00.804

Car Make

Acura Integra

Bmw Z3

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Vw Golf Gti

Mazda Rx7

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Volkswagen Scirocco

Austin Healey Sprite

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Datsun 510

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Mazda Miata

Acura Integra

Mazda RX7

Honda Civic

Mazda Miata

Honda Civic

Hometown

Loxahatchee FL

Daytona Beach FL

Boca Raton FL

Sun City Center FL

Sarasota FL

Jacksonville FL

New York NY

Parkland FL

New York NY

Miami FL

Alva FL

Springfield MA

Jupiter FL

New York NY

Delray Beach FL

Central SC

Ft. Lauderdale FL

Windermere FL

Weirsdale FL

Spring Hill FL

Big Pine Key FL

Sanford FL

Clifton Park NY

Lake Wales FL

Miami FL

Tampa FL

Fort Myers FL

Cooper FL

Miami FL

Bunnell FL

Tallahassee FL

Lake Wales FL

Sponsor

Pros Racing/High Rpm Motorsports

Angry Sheep Motorsports & Stephens Motor

Sunshine Collison

Red Line  Hoosier  Rigoli

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick

Autotechnik Racing/Jeffy Boy Power/Old Dog

Flatout Motorsports

Old Dogs Racing/Rossini Racing /Apex Alignm

Flatout Motorsport

Rollan Plumbin/Bsi Racing/Apex Aligment/Ro

Old Dogs Racing

Flatout

Treasure Coast Miata

Flatout Motorsports

Rsr

Wiseco Pistons

Lawrence Racing Team

Rossini/Old Dogs Racing/ Browning Brothers

Fwdracingguide.Com/Pro

Hess Specialties

Social Security Racing

Old Dogs Racing / Apex Alignment

Xp Motorsports/Project Villa

Www.Discoveryparts.Com

Lewis Racing

3 Frog Racing

Ktmotorsports

Printed: 12/1/2015 11:42:46 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge

Chair SOM: John Anderson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S

Group 1

Race 1 - SARRC Sprint OFFICIAL

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:28:26

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/28/2015 02:25 PM

# 21 Transponder not detected, manually scored. Timed with Photocell when available.
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Not classified

DNS

No.

32

134

27

148

1

132

41

77

93

136

62

24

84

71

36

144

146

4

66

PIC

3

18

4

5

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

19

7

20

8

7

2

8

DNS

Class

ITC

STL

ITC

ITC

HP

EP

HP

HP

ITC

FP

EP

STL

EP

STL

EP

HP

GTL

HP

STL

Name

Richard Breese

Ivan Cardwell

Steve Davis

William Egan

Kerry Foote

John Carson

Don Loftis

Meredydd Francke

Mark Brackett

F Chris Marchand

Eddie Meadows

Alex Acosta

Charles Wicht

Andrew Charbonneau

Wayne Hussey

Gerald Wilcox

Jerold Larson

Ron Bartell

Mark Gibbons

Member_ID

346182

335181

412436

454208

127805

258966

79322

34602

475208

277226

59853

442396

149949

336361

343159

421939

193881

29914

435538

Region

22

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

11

83

83

11

83

83

22

11

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

5

5

4

4

4

2

Total Tm

22:05.387

22:11.934

22:28.293

22:57.676

23:05.914

23:09.200

23:55.114

24:17.384

21:26.893

14:46.262

15:14.475

11:16.629

11:39.933

12:05.763

5:17.177

1:02.100

1:07.171

1:07.171

Best Tm

3:02.879

3:03.742

3:06.564

3:06.391

2:48.144

3:14.058

3:06.615

3:15.832

3:23.252

2:47.921

2:58.213

2:43.580

2:47.016

2:42.798

2:38.193

Car Make

Honda Civic

Mazda Miata

Honda Civic 1500S

Nissan 1200

Austin Healey Sprite

Datson 240Z

Mg Midget

Austin Healey Sprite Bugeye

Datsun 210

Mazda Miata

Corvair Yenko Stinger

Mazda Miata

Mazda Rx8

Mazda Miata

Mazda Rx7

Vw Gti

Nissan 200Sx

Mg Midget

Mazda Miata

Hometown

North Granby CT

Plant City FL

Lake Panasoffkee FL

Sebring FL

Mt. Dora FL

Orlando FL

Mims FL

Stuart FL

Melbourne FL

Bokeelia FL

Oviedo FL

Miami FL

Big Pine Key FL

Delray Beach FL

West Palm Beach FL

Bonita Springs FL

Palm Bay FL

Madbury NH

Sw Ranches FL

Sponsor

My Pocket

Cardwell Rental Car

Fuel Tek

Custom Coachwork  Inc

1\* Racing

Jeffy Boy Racing

None

Bsi Racing/Art Landscaping

Rolex  Dealers Of The Keys/Crystal Clear Poo

Pros Racing / High Rpm Motorsports

Techcentral Racing

Hoosier Tires

Old Dogs Racing / Rossini Racing Products /

Printed: 12/1/2015 11:42:46 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge

Chair SOM: John Anderson
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

20

92

74

73

01

71

10

15

149

7

114

103

14

9

136

17

90

39

21

1

49

65

178

37

197

00

04

111

27

55

122

69

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

3

4

5

1

6

7

8

9

10

2

11

12

1

13

2

3

14

15

1

3

4

1

2

3

5

16

4

Class

EP

EP

STL

STL

EP

STL

STL

STL

FP

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

FP

STL

STL

HP

STL

HP

HP

STL

STL

GTL

FP

FP

ITC

ITC

ITC

FP

STL

EP

Name

David Hussey

Darryl Pritchett

Buzz Marcus

Bruce Andersen

David Smith

Andrew Charbonneau

John Davison

Derik Royal

Michael Lewis

Jake Warner

Amy Mills

Leslaw Czaczyk

Selin Rollan

Daniel Moen

F Chris Marchand

Whitfield Gregg

Leland Englebardt

Mike Ogren

James Lawrence

Kerry Foote

Bob Hess

Michael Dono

Matthew Carman

James Kneeland

Peter Smith

Lou Ann Kapcin

Robert Duffy

Thom OConnor

Steve Davis

J. B. Prescott

John Watson

Paul Goral

Member_ID

343156

358863

10259

403471

223842

336361

76590_3

450088

275555

451647

360169

325751

177256_1

402433

277226

360035

412297

363177

415330

127805

165947

450802

401356

222026

114863

324330

371254

74591

412436

246380

449846

286266

Region

83

83

11

83

11

83

83

83

11

11

23

11

83

22

83

23

23

83

83

83

83

11

83

83

65

83

34

65

83

95

83

11

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

Total Tm

31:18.190

31:50.019

31:54.868

32:02.604

32:15.636

32:18.339

32:20.225

32:38.971

32:40.770

32:42.662

32:44.953

32:45.231

32:45.941

32:50.334

32:57.502

32:58.024

33:06.724

33:43.159

33:43.219

33:52.776

33:56.754

31:28.263

31:35.790

31:58.447

32:22.844

32:28.740

32:53.557

33:44.812

33:56.339

34:15.000

27:21.057

28:52.285

Best Tm

2:33.225

2:36.213

2:37.823

2:38.705

2:37.466

2:38.271

2:38.771

2:41.100

2:36.959

2:40.324

2:40.577

2:41.667

2:40.264

2:42.077

2:39.354

2:41.122

2:42.367

2:44.655

2:45.180

2:46.351

2:46.403

2:47.580

2:49.102

2:51.642

2:50.614

2:54.562

2:56.910

3:01.615

3:01.308

2:58.563

2:40.250

2:46.398

Car Make

Acura Integra

Bmw Z3

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Rx7

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Acura Integra

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Volkswagen Scirocco

Mazda Miata

Austin Healey Sprite

Austin Healey Sprite

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Mazda Miata

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Honda Civic 1500S

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda RX7

Hometown

Loxahatchee FL

Daytona Beach FL

Boca Raton FL

Sarasota FL

Ft. Lauderdale FL

Delray Beach FL

Jacksonville FL

Alva FL

Cooper FL

Delray Beach FL

New York NY

Jupiter FL

Miami FL

Springfield MA

Bokeelia FL

New York NY

New York NY

Spring Hill FL

Windermere FL

Mt. Dora FL

Big Pine Key FL

Miami FL

Tampa FL

Sanford FL

Clifton Park NY

Fort Myers FL

Jacksonville FL

Lake Wales FL

Lake Panasoffkee FL

Tallahassee FL

Parkland FL

Miami FL

Sponsor

Pros Racing/High Rpm Motorsports

Angry Sheep Motorsports & Stephens Motor

Sunshine Collison

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick

Autotechnik Racing/Jeffy Boy Power/Old Dog

Old Dogs Racing

Lewis Racing

Rsr

Flatout Motorsports

Treasure Coast Miata

Rollan Plumbin/Bsi Racing/Apex Aligment/Ro

Flatout

Jeffy Boy Racing

Flatout Motorsport

Flatout Motorsports

Fwdracingguide.Com/Pro

Lawrence Racing Team

Hess Specialties

Old Dogs Racing / Apex Alignment

Xp Motorsports/Project Villa

Social Security Racing

Www.Discoveryparts.Com

Ktmotorsports

Fuel Tek

3 Frog Racing

Old Dogs Racing/Rossini Racing /Apex Alignm

Printed: 12/1/2015 11:46:20 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge

Chair SOM: John Anderson
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www.mylaps.com
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CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S
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Race 8 - SARRC Feature OFFICIAL

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:04:35

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/29/2015 10:30 AM
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

32

148

132

77

62

4

6

48

93

36

95

66

24

84

40

144

146

134

41

PIC

4

5

5

4

6

5

6

6

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

ITC

ITC

EP

HP

EP

HP

FP

HP

ITC

EP

STL

STL

STL

EP

STL

HP

GTL

STL

HP

Name

Richard Breese

William Egan

John Carson

Meredydd Francke

Eddie Meadows

Ron Bartell

Luke Bittenbinder

David Dartt

Mark Brackett

Wayne Hussey

Ken Payson

Mark Gibbons

Alex Acosta

Charles Wicht

Donald Browning

Gerald Wilcox

Jerold Larson

Ivan Cardwell

Don Loftis

Member_ID

346182

454208

258966

34602

59853

29914

440542

284048

475208

343159

24928

435538

442396

149949

475325

421939

193881

335181

79322

Region

22

83

83

83

83

22

61

65

83

11

22

11

11

83

83

83

83

83

83

Laps

10

10

10

9

8

8

8

1

Total Tm

31:40.969

32:05.657

33:22.356

32:48.592

21:46.359

22:54.116

33:03.684

4:05.004

14.095

Best Tm

2:59.300

3:07.611

3:10.599

3:12.350

3:00.924

2:43.004

2:50.838

4:01.164

Car Make

Honda Civic

Nissan 1200

Datson 240Z

Austin Healey Sprite Bugeye

Corvair Yenko Stinger

Mg Midget

Vw Golf Gti

Datsun 510

Datsun 210

Mazda Rx7

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Rx8

Mazda Miata

Vw Gti

Nissan 200Sx

Mazda Miata

Mg Midget

Hometown

North Granby CT

Sebring FL

Orlando FL

Stuart FL

Oviedo FL

Madbury NH

Central SC

Lake Wales FL

Melbourne FL

West Palm Beach FL

Sun City Center FL

Sw Ranches FL

Miami FL

Big Pine Key FL

Weirsdale FL

Bonita Springs FL

Palm Bay FL

Plant City FL

Mims FL

Sponsor

My Pocket

None

Hoosier Tires

Wiseco Pistons

1\* Racing

Pros Racing / High Rpm Motorsports

Red Line  Hoosier  Rigoli

Old Dogs Racing / Rossini Racing Products /

Bsi Racing/Art Landscaping

Rolex  Dealers Of The Keys/Crystal Clear Poo

Rossini/Old Dogs Racing/ Browning Brothers

Techcentral Racing

Cardwell Rental Car

Custom Coachwork  Inc

Printed: 12/1/2015 11:46:20 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge
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Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:04:35
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

51

92

8

60

63

41

143

64

1

21

00

78

12

4

112

65

150

11

10

25

111

155

13

16

71

98

23

31

14

114

86

116

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

1

9

10

2

3

4

1

2

3

1

2

8

11

3

4

Class

SRF3

SFR3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

STU

T4

SRF

SRF

STU

STU

STU

SPU

T4

T4

ITB

ITB

SRF3

SRF

ITB

ITB

Name

Dana Webster

Brandon Kennedy

Jean-Luc Liverato

Derek Schofield

H Lund

Stuart Mullan

David Helmick 3

Matt Gray

Byron Mead

Steve Ladoniczki

Donald Kahn

Reid Johnson

Domenico Deluca

Ken Marino

Patrick Winkelman

Walter Fernandez

Charlie Lowrance

Kevin Koelemeyer

Robert Pleischl

Sandy Kennedy

Christopher Deshong

Stephen Mullen

Robert Stratos

Bob Shafer

Steve Lewis

Jerry Rigoli

Mike Mccormick

David Ellis-Brown

Mark Eaton

Jose Rosado

Steve Grant

Matthew Simmons

Member_ID

321772

361468

269175

191143_1

204744_1

369367

230068

381528

448707

203335_1

201995

242765

478691

105664

413037

396661

320017

465845

399287

361467

164248_3

416718

324730

136678

34061

48656

332166

116074

231069

449090

286847

459966

Region

3

83

3

83

83

83

83

18

83

83

22

18

11

83

83

11

83

83

83

31

83

83

11

83

22

22

83

83

83

83

83

83

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Total Tm

17:32.991

17:34.341

17:36.787

17:38.294

17:41.135

17:52.484

17:55.436

18:19.686

18:26.892

18:32.093

18:33.464

18:33.886

18:38.887

18:53.546

18:58.429

19:00.927

19:14.268

19:24.393

19:26.411

19:28.805

19:32.280

19:47.298

19:55.527

20:57.796

17:38.714

17:43.346

17:43.879

17:48.997

17:50.387

17:53.953

17:54.552

18:09.195

Best Tm

2:28.631

2:28.440

2:28.539

2:28.700

2:28.715

2:31.647

2:31.661

2:33.540

2:36.610

2:36.841

2:36.775

2:36.080

2:36.653

2:37.368

2:40.477

2:40.057

2:37.068

2:38.559

2:43.133

2:43.935

2:38.950

2:38.585

2:39.831

2:41.288

2:45.585

2:48.454

2:46.598

2:47.664

2:26.900

2:55.541

2:48.729

2:52.047

Car Make

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Mazda Miata

Mazda Mx-5

SRF

SRF

Honda Prelude

Bmw (Stu) 328Is

Mazda Rx8

Porsche 911

Ford Mustang

Mazda Miata

Vw Jetta

Volkswagen A3 Jetta

SRF Gen 3

SRF

Toyota Corolla Gts

Toyota Celica

Hometown

Duluth GA

Newark DE

Milton GA

Lakeland FL

Longwood FL

Sarasota FL

Longwood FL

Chaska MN

Melbourne FL

Palm Harbor FL

Colrain MA

Hamel MN

Hollywood FL

Palm Harbor FL

Palm Harbor FL

Miami Beach FL

Sebring FL

Ft Myers FL

Ft. Myers FL

Bear DE

Valrico FL

Bradenton FL

Lake Park FL

Lake Placid FL

Wilbraham MA

Sun City Center FL

Merritt Island FL

Indialantic FL

Melbourne FL

Clearwater FL

Lithia FL

Avon Park FL

Sponsor

Bluefields Capital

Hage Tool/Osinga Construction

Pm Racing/Hoosier Tire/Expanded Technol

Pm Racing

Pm Racing

Phazed Films / Pm Racing

Ecurie Escargot

Ryan Companies Us Inc

Mead Construction  Inc.

Astra Products

Kml

Deluca Law Group

Lokey Mercedes / Infiniti / Sma

Perfect Pressure Pt

Morera Motorsports

Firehouse Bil

Regency Ins Group

Home2home.Net/Prism Motor Sports

Hage Tool/H8 Racing/Osinga Construction

Allegroforte Racing

Ms Consultants/Caveman Enterprises

S&J Manifactioring.Inc

Steve Lewis Subaru

Rigoli.Com

Cato Steel  Motorsport Technologies L

Robinson & Robinson Electrical Contractors  

PRISM

Jrsvr & Associates Of Florida

Trd

Camp Wingmann

Printed: 12/1/2015 12:20:35 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge

Chair SOM: John Anderson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S

Group 2

Race 2 - SARRC Sprint OFFICIAL

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:24:47

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/28/2015 02:31 PM

Car #18 Transponder non functioning. Manually scored.  Photocell used when available.
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Not classified

DNS

No.

40

46

110

22

122

29

19

43

58

18

117

82

50

2

118

02

PIC

5

6

7

8

4

9

9

10

11

2

5

12

13

10

12

DNS

Class

ITB

ITB

ITB

ITB

T4

ITB

SRF3

ITB

ITB

SPU

STU

ITB

ITB

SRF3

SRF

ITB

Name

Jim Baldwin

Josh Baldwin

Michael Horn

Charles O'Toole

Patsy Zymowski

Manny Forteza

Todd Vanacore

Tad Bowling

Edwin Prado

Danny Statter

Gary Merideth

David Till

Michael Ulbrik

Ronald Inge

Bill Ladoniczki

Paul McCormick

Member_ID

446385

408160

134681

355668

320045

276991

437801

214827

330949

444998

83831_1

222722

404516

129330

202934

288894

Region

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

11

83

83

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

4

3

2

Total Tm

18:17.274

18:20.454

18:21.846

18:26.496

18:56.694

18:57.131

13:28.190

16:02.065

16:22.651

18:55.577

13:58.070

9:44.405

7:44.132

0.597

0.981

Best Tm

2:51.281

2:53.053

2:52.449

2:52.271

2:57.554

3:00.073

2:28.540

2:54.809

2:50.412

3:00.257

2:58.615

2:51.049

2:54.977

Car Make

Honda Accord Lxi

Honda Civic Dx

Ford Mustang

Toyota Mr2

Mazda Miata

Ford Mustang

SRF Gen 3

Toyota Corolla

Vw Gti

Mazda Miata

Porsche 944S2

Volkswagen Gti

Toyota Mr2

SRF Gen 3

SRF

Vw Golf

Hometown

Lake Alfred FL

Marysville OH

Palm Bay FL

Orlando FL

Sanford FL

Lutz FL

Ormond Beach FL

Tampa FL

Pompano FL

Deltona FL

Ocoee FL

Cape Coral FL

Cocoa FL

Ft. Myers FL

Odessa FL

Orlando FL

Sponsor

Trackspeed Motorsports

Trackspeed Motorsports

Horn Racing

Trackspeed Motorsports

Wile E. Coyote/Holy Crap This Is Fun

Forteza Racing  Advance Auto Collision Cent

Sei Motorsports  In

Jane Bowling

Lightning Hawk Motorsports

Stephens Motorworks Inc

Gary Merideth Ins Agency Inc

Till's Import Car Clinic

Trackspeed Motorsports

Inge & Assoc

Astra Products Co.

Cato Steel

Printed: 12/1/2015 12:20:35 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge

Chair SOM: John Anderson
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S

Group 2

Race 2 - SARRC Sprint OFFICIAL

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:24:47

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/28/2015 02:31 PM

Car #18 Transponder non functioning. Manually scored.  Photocell used when available.
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

19

51

60

41

64

143

2

118

1

78

21

00

112

65

25

12

4

150

155

10

16

11

13

111

71

114

23

31

82

86

46

110

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

11

1

1

3

4

2

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

STU

STU

SRF

SPU

T4

STU

STU

T4

SRF

ITB

ITB

ITB

ITB

ITB

ITB

Name

Todd Vanacore

Dana Webster

Derek Schofield

Stuart Mullan

Matt Gray

David Helmick 3

Ronald Inge

Bill Ladoniczki

Byron Mead

Reid Johnson

Steve Ladoniczki

Donald Kahn

Patrick Winkelman

Walter Fernandez

Sandy Kennedy

Domenico Deluca

Ken Marino

Charlie Lowrance

Stephen Mullen

Robert Pleischl

Jim Wise

Kevin Koelemeyer

Robert Stratos

Dana Deshong

Steve Lewis

Jose Rosado

Mike Mccormick

David Ellis-Brown

David Till

Steve Grant

Josh Baldwin

Michael Horn

Member_ID

437801

321772

191143_1

369367

381528

230068

129330

202934

448707

242765

203335_1

201995

413037

396661

361467

478691

105664

320017

416718

399287

211907

465845

324730

164248_1

34061

449090

332166

116074

222722

286847

408160

134681

Region

83

3

83

83

18

83

11

83

83

18

83

22

83

11

31

11

83

83

83

83

83

83

11

83

22

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Total Tm

26:12.683

26:17.416

26:19.188

26:35.275

26:36.030

26:38.750

26:40.653

26:46.569

26:48.918

26:50.866

26:54.463

27:11.484

27:13.698

27:19.954

27:21.313

27:01.329

27:04.062

27:23.482

27:25.233

27:27.566

27:30.075

27:32.207

27:33.818

27:33.818

27:39.741

26:14.661

26:22.314

26:23.699

26:29.036

26:31.758

26:42.403

26:52.414

Best Tm

2:28.012

2:28.468

2:28.140

2:30.923

2:31.041

2:31.188

2:33.464

2:35.187

2:35.043

2:35.793

2:35.682

2:38.173

2:39.154

2:40.276

2:41.593

2:37.604

2:37.915

2:36.086

2:36.075

2:42.250

2:36.064

2:38.313

2:40.022

2:39.568

2:40.511

2:51.400

2:47.254

2:46.684

2:47.961

2:48.921

2:52.940

2:52.937

Car Make

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Mazda Miata

Bmw (Stu) 328Is

SRF

Porsche 911

Mazda Mx-5

Mazda Rx8

Honda Prelude

Ford Mustang

SRF

Vw Jetta

Volkswagen A3 Jetta

Volkswagen Gti

Toyota Corolla Gts

Honda Civic Dx

Ford Mustang

Hometown

Ormond Beach FL

Duluth GA

Lakeland FL

Sarasota FL

Chaska MN

Longwood FL

Ft. Myers FL

Odessa FL

Melbourne FL

Hamel MN

Palm Harbor FL

Colrain MA

Palm Harbor FL

Miami Beach FL

Bear DE

Hollywood FL

Palm Harbor FL

Sebring FL

Bradenton FL

Ft. Myers FL

Fort Lauderdale FL

Ft Myers FL

Lake Park FL

Valrico FL

Wilbraham MA

Clearwater FL

Merritt Island FL

Indialantic FL

Cape Coral FL

Lithia FL

Marysville OH

Palm Bay FL

Sponsor

Sei Motorsports  In

Bluefields Capital

Pm Racing

Phazed Films / Pm Racing

Ryan Companies Us Inc

Ecurie Escargot

Inge & Assoc

Astra Products Co.

Mead Construction  Inc.

Astra Products

Kml

Perfect Pressure Pt

Morera Motorsports

Hage Tool/H8 Racing/Osinga Construction

Deluca Law Group

Lokey Mercedes / Infiniti / Sma

Firehouse Bil

Ms Consultants/Caveman Enterprises

Home2home.Net/Prism Motor Sports

Regency Ins Group

S&J Manifactioring.Inc

Allegroforte/Ftm Motorsports

Steve Lewis Subaru

Jrsvr & Associates Of Florida

Cato Steel  Motorsport Technologies L

Robinson & Robinson Electrical Contractors  I

Till's Import Car Clinic

Trd

Trackspeed Motorsports

Horn Racing

Printed: 12/8/2015 2:09:43 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge

Chair SOM: John Anderson
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Race 9 - SARRC Contingency Feature OFFICIAL REVISED

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:53:39

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/29/2015 11:15 AM

#18 & #111  No Transponder detected. Photocell used when available.
#98 Penalized to Last In Class for not reporting to impound
#8 DQ - Violation of GCR 6.11.1 A.B.C.D.
OFFICIAL Results revised to assess penalty to #8 Page 1/2



Sorted on Laps

Pos

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Not classified

DQ

No.

40

122

29

98

43

18

92

58

63

14

50

116

22

117

02

8

PIC

7

3

8

4

9

2

8

10

9

10

11

12

13

5

14

DQ

Class

ITB

T4

ITB

T4

ITB

SPU

SRF3

ITB

SRF3

SRF3

ITB

ITB

ITB

STU

ITB

SRF3

Name

Jim Baldwin

Patsy Zymowski

Manny Forteza

Jerry Rigoli

Tad Bowling

Danny Statter

Mark Eaton

Edwin Prado

H Lund

Brandon Kennedy

Michael Ulbrik

Bill Yates

Charles O'Toole

Gary Merideth

Paul McCormick

Jean-Luc Liverato

Member_ID

446385

320045

276991

48656

214827

444998

231069

330949

204744_1

231069

404516

317167

355668

83831_1

288894

269175

Region

83

83

83

22

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

3

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

9

Total Tm

26:56.530

26:58.785

27:06.669

26:44.498

27:09.421

27:13.698

14:48.473

14:51.887

12:23.863

7:28.777

7:49.027

4:43.357

49.731

26:16.532

Best Tm

2:53.611

2:54.684

2:56.384

2:46.316

2:56.512

2:57.826

2:26.863

2:47.698

2:31.550

2:28.484

2:53.163

3:54.413

2:28.196

Car Make

Honda Accord Lxi

Mazda Miata

Ford Mustang

Mazda Miata

Toyota Corolla

Mazda Miata

SRF Gen 3

Vw Gti

SRF Gen 3

SRF Gen 3

Toyota Mr2

Toyota Celica

Toyota Mr2

Porsche 944S2

Vw Golf

SRF Gen 3

Hometown

Lake Alfred FL

Sanford FL

Lutz FL

Sun City Center FL

Tampa FL

Deltona FL

Melbourne FL

Pompano FL

Longwood FL

Melbourne FL

Cocoa FL

Avon Park FL

Orlando FL

Ocoee FL

Orlando FL

Milton GA

Sponsor

Trackspeed Motorsports

Wile E. Coyote/Holy Crap This Is Fun

Forteza Racing  Advance Auto Collision Cente

Rigoli.Com

Jane Bowling

Stephens Motorworks Inc

Prism

Lightning Hawk Motorsports

Pm Racing

Hage Tool/Osinga Construction

Trackspeed Motorsports

Camp Wingmann

Trackspeed Motorsports

Gary Merideth Ins Agency Inc

Cato Steel

Pm Racing/Hoosier Tire/Expanded Technol
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.

29
70
71
50
09

129
06

156
55

127
135
31
25
86

198
02
72
7

17
53
90
07
69
1

64
0

00
12
01
36
87
27

PIC

1
2
1
3
4
5
6
2
3
4
7
5
6
1
8
7
9
8
1
1

10
11
9

10
12
11
13
12
13
14
15
16

Class

ITS
ITS
ITA
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITR
ITS
ITA
ITS
ITA
IT7
WITS
ITS
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITS
ITA
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITS
ITS
ITS

Name

Keith Goldin
John Carter
Barry Burgoon
Charlie Lowrance
Rob Langley
Scott Lawrence
Clifford Rhoades
Todd Buras
Luis Pequito
Samuel Lechtner
Mario Kuan
Robert Vera
Reinaldo Navarro
Bob Henderson
Chris Lefferdink
Pete Burris-Meyer
Mark Paterniti
John Masse
Lon Carey
Adren Hance Jr.
Manny Simoes
Danielle Pardus
Ernest Taylor
Kenneth Taylor
Kent Hoffman
Janet Marnane
Menas Akarjalian
Steve Knob
Steven Elicati
Steve Murray
Matthew Newcomer
Steve Goldin

Member_ID

198815
407345
300865_1
320017
337121
443452
355419
264358
348660
404897
463689
373355
434868
7181
476843
447766
440780
382010
230718
410050
279971
449868
355262
151184
399351
477451
171413
435849
341647
373096
468935
187778

Region

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
11
11
11
62
11
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
8
8
8
7

Total Tm

31:27.794
31:46.560
31:54.656
31:57.514
31:57.868
32:01.598
32:09.324
32:09.675
32:15.730
32:46.595
32:48.783
32:49.386
32:50.068
32:57.085
33:00.243
33:01.682
33:14.432
33:18.340
33:26.113
33:29.977
33:33.471
33:40.616
33:56.202
33:57.775
31:32.227
32:46.098
26:22.116
29:22.855
22:48.895
23:31.061
26:36.234
18:22.978

Best Tm

2:35.107
2:36.618
2:36.952
2:38.296
2:37.641
2:38.353
2:39.574
2:38.973
2:38.895
2:41.546
2:41.201
2:40.979
2:41.266
2:40.794
2:41.681
2:41.863
2:41.119
2:44.195
2:44.725
2:44.470
2:43.698
2:46.334
2:47.475
2:47.530
2:49.429
2:54.006
2:36.152
2:53.928
2:42.286
2:42.779
3:08.210
2:35.982

Car Make

Mazda Rx7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Mx5
Mazda Miata Mx5
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Toyota Supra
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Mx5
Mazda Miata
Honda Crx
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx-7
Mazada Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Rx7

Hometown

Miami FL
Tampa FL
Winter Haven FL
Sebring FL
Titusville FL
Fort Myers FL
Sebring FL
Melbourne FL
Port Saint Lucie FL
Orlando FL
Boca Raton FL
Miami FL
Doral FL
Palm City FL
Miami FL
Winter Haven FL
Daytona Beach FL
St.Petersburg FL
Jupiter FL
Naples FL
Sanford FL
New Smyrna Beach FL
Cudjoe Key FL
Fort Myers FL
Cocoa Beach FL
Daytona Beach FL
Orlando FL
Palm Coast FL
Alachua FL
Sarasota FL
Lake Wales FL
Miami FL

Sponsor

Goldin Brothers Racing

Visual Images Central Florida Roofing  Isc R
Firehouse
Mighty Mouse Racing
Autotechnik Racing / Lawrence Tools Inc
Clifford R. Rhoades  P.A.   Attorney At Law
Opm Autosports East Street Racing Krispy K
Uptown Auto Sales
Stone Crazy Inc.
I Need Sponsors!
Rnr Racing  ViÃ±ales Valero  Florida Yachts 
Rnr Racing  ViÃ±ales Valero  Florida Yachts 
Red Line Oil/Kuhmo Tires
Rhumb Line Capital
Isc Racing Services
Florida Door & Supply Racing
No Mo Money Race Engineering

Rage Vitamin Enhanced Water
Under Dog Racing
Danus Utilities
D&R Island Tech.

Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing
Bsi Racing
Hoosier Tires
The Band Library/Quest Racing
Florida Digital Reporting  Miatapartswarehou
Slr Motorsports

Goldin Brothers Racing

Printed: 12/1/2015 2:01:07 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay
Race Chairman: Dana DeShong
Chief Steward: John Edridge
Chair SOM: John Anderson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S
Group 3

Race 10 - SARRC Contingency Feature OFFICIAL

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:42:07

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/29/2015 11:55 AM
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

33
34
35
36

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

171
73
54
13

101
99
89

136
37
56
2

PIC

2
17
18
19

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Class

IT7
ITS
ITS
ITS

ITS
ITS
ITS
ITR
ITA
ITA
ITA

Name

Bob Eaton
Bruce Andersen
Jason Dahdah
Jeffrey Labounty

Richard Gallup
Janine Hill
John Shoffner
Linden Parchment
Frank Shanaberger
Paul McNamara
Jacque Riley

Member_ID

114633
403471
438769
290066

39575
461405
461403
437936
375689
281684
480096

Region

83
83
83
83

83
68
68
83
83
83
11

Laps

7
5
4
1

Total Tm

23:18.523
13:54.920
11:06.681
3:16.846

Best Tm

3:08.053
2:40.394
2:40.173
3:16.110

Car Make

Mazda Rx-7
Mazda Miata
944 Porsche
Mazda Miata

Mazda Rx-7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Bmw 325I
Mazda Miata
Nissan 240Sx
Mazda Miata

Hometown

Melbourne FL
Sarasota FL
Malabar FL
Cape Coral  Fl FL

Clermont FL
Louisville TN
Louisville TN
Orlando FL
Sarasota FL
Windermere FL
Washington DC

Sponsor

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick
Beers And Tears Racing
Autotechnik Racing

J2 Racing / Opm
J2 Racing / Opm
Lcp Solutions Llc
Slr Motorsports
Reednissan.Com  Reednissanclermont.Com  

Printed: 12/1/2015 2:01:07 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay
Race Chairman: Dana DeShong
Chief Steward: John Edridge
Chair SOM: John Anderson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S
Group 3

Race 10 - SARRC Contingency Feature OFFICIAL

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:42:07

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/29/2015 11:55 AM
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.

27
29
00
70
71
50
09
73

129
55

156
31
86
54
02
36
72

135
99
01

127
37
17
25
89
53
07
7

64
69
1

12

PIC

1
2
3
4
1
5
6
7
8
2
3
4
1
9
5

10
11
12
13
6
7
8
1
9

14
1

15
10
16
11
12
13

Class

ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITA
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITR
ITS
ITA
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITA
IT7
ITA
ITS
WITS
ITS
ITA
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITA

Name

Steve Goldin
Keith Goldin
Menas Akarjalian
John Carter
Barry Burgoon
Charlie Lowrance
Rob Langley
Bruce Andersen
Scott Lawrence
John Campbell
Todd Buras
Robert Vera
Bob Henderson
Jason Dahdah
Pete Burris-Meyer
Steve Murray
Mark Paterniti
Mario Kuan
Janine Hill
Steven Elicati
Samuel Lechtner
Frank Shanaberger
Lon Carey
Reinaldo Navarro
John Shoffner
Adren Hance Jr.
Danielle Pardus
John Masse
Kent Hoffman
Ernest Taylor
Eric Servick
Steve Knob

Member_ID

187778
198815
171413
407345
300865_1
320017
337121
403471
443452
160238
264358
373355
7181
438769
447766
373096
440780
463689
461405
341647
404897
375689
230718
434868
461403
410050
449868
382010
399351
355262
437904
435849

Region

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
11
83
11
62
83
83
83
83
11
68
83
83
83
83
11
68
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

Total Tm

20:48.024
20:53.254
20:56.674
20:57.811
21:02.839
21:13.581
21:14.029
21:14.045
21:17.213
21:40.565
21:43.954
21:44.656
21:48.443
21:48.689
21:53.575
21:54.026
21:57.538
21:58.472
21:59.016
21:59.974
22:06.406
22:18.772
22:20.563
22:24.798
22:28.824
22:29.086
22:39.439
22:44.484
23:03.985
23:05.569
20:54.563
20:55.013

Best Tm

2:35.010
2:35.257
2:35.772
2:35.195
2:36.000
2:37.477
2:37.621
2:37.557
2:38.195
2:41.202
2:41.051
2:40.779
2:40.626
2:38.636
2:41.172
2:41.265
2:41.550
2:41.650
2:42.336
2:41.495
2:43.441
2:45.043
2:45.191
2:43.511
2:42.497
2:45.402
2:46.233
2:44.725
2:48.891
2:48.003
2:56.578
2:55.378

Car Make

Mazda Rx7
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Rx-7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Mx5
Mazda Miata Mx5
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Toyota Supra
944 Porsche
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Honda Crx
Mazda Miata
Mazada Miata

Hometown

Miami FL
Miami FL
Orlando FL
Tampa FL
Winter Haven FL
Sebring FL
Titusville FL
Sarasota FL
Fort Myers FL
Palm City FL
Melbourne FL
Miami FL
Palm City FL
Malabar FL
Winter Haven FL
Sarasota FL
Daytona Beach FL
Boca Raton FL
Louisville TN
Alachua FL
Orlando FL
Sarasota FL
Jupiter FL
Doral FL
Louisville TN
Naples FL
New Smyrna Beach FL
St.Petersburg FL
Cocoa Beach FL
Cudjoe Key FL
Cape Coral FL
Palm Coast FL

Sponsor

Goldin Brothers Racing
Goldin Brothers Racing
Hoosier Tires

Visual Images Central Florida Roofing  Isc R
Firehouse
Mighty Mouse Racing
Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick
Autotechnik Racing / Lawrence Tools Inc
Uptown Garage & Sales
Opm Autosports East Street Racing Krispy K
Rnr Racing  ViÃ±ales Valero  Florida Yachts 
Red Line Oil/Kuhmo Tires
Beers And Tears Racing
Isc Racing Services
Slr Motorsports
Florida Door & Supply Racing
I Need Sponsors!
J2 Racing / Opm
Florida Digital Reporting  Miatapartswarehou
Stone Crazy Inc.
Slr Motorsports

Rnr Racing  ViÃ±ales Valero  Florida Yachts 
J2 Racing / Opm
Rage Vitamin Enhanced Water
Danus Utilities
No Mo Money Race Engineering
Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing
D&R Island Tech.
Weather Control A/C
The Band Library/Quest Racing

Printed: 12/1/2015 1:59:42 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay
Race Chairman: Dana DeShong
Chief Steward: John Edridge
Chair SOM: John Anderson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S
Group 3

Race 3 - SARRC Sprint OFFICIAL

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:05:01

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/28/2015 04:04 PM
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Not classified
DNS

No.

56
0

171
2

90
87

101
13
06

136

198

PIC

14
15
2

16
17
18
19
20
21
2

DNS

Class

ITA
ITA
IT7
ITA
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITR

ITS

Name

Paul McNamara
Janet Marnane
Bob Eaton
Jacque Riley
Manny Simoes
Matthew Newcomer
Richard Gallup
Jeffrey Labounty
Clifford Rhoades
Linden Parchment

Chris Lefferdink

Member_ID

281684
477451
114633
480096
279971
468935
39575
290066
355419
437936

476843

Region

83
83
83
11
83
83
83
83
83
83

11

Laps

7
7
7
7
3
3
2
2

Total Tm

20:58.603
21:46.894
22:58.103
23:56.992
8:52.512

11:47.081
5:19.175
5:33.714

0.892
4.002

Best Tm

2:55.977
3:00.128
3:00.184
3:20.092
2:43.552
3:26.242
2:37.019
2:42.611

Car Make

Nissan 240Sx
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx-7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Mx5
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Rx-7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Bmw 325I

Mazda Miata

Hometown

Windermere FL
Daytona Beach FL
Melbourne FL
Washington DC
Sanford FL
Lake Wales FL
Clermont FL
Cape Coral  Fl FL
Sebring FL
Orlando FL

Miami FL

Sponsor

Reednissan.Com  Reednissanclermont.Com  
Bsi Racing

Under Dog Racing

Autotechnik Racing
Clifford R. Rhoades  P.A.   Attorney At Law
Lcp Solutions Llc

Rhumb Line Capital

Printed: 12/1/2015 1:59:42 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay
Race Chairman: Dana DeShong
Chief Steward: John Edridge
Chair SOM: John Anderson
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S
Group 3

Race 3 - SARRC Sprint OFFICIAL

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:05:01

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/28/2015 04:04 PM
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

0

8

69

19

36

13

2

15

5

65

43

33

21

73

132

22

94

12

55

138

101

08

10

07

81

98

42

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

1

3

2

3

1

3

4

2

4

2

5

6

1

3

7

4

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

SPO

GT2

GT3

SPO

GT2

GTA

SPO

GTA

GTA

AS

GT2

GT2

AS

SPO

GT3

SPO

SPO

GT1

AS

SPO

AS

GT1

GT1

ASR

AS

ITO

GT1

Name

Lee Arnold

Michael Smellie

Bill McGavic

Jeff Hinkle

Jamaes Brown

Gary Burnette

Eric Servick

Chad Jorgensen

Larry Corwin

Andrew Wilkin

Richard Smith

Terry Taylor

Michael Albano

Troy Thompson

William Carson

Mark Allison

Michael Williamson

James Kenny

Collins Barber

John Branscombe

Alexander Harrison

John Schaller

Michael Seay

Jacek Mucha

Patrick James

Paul Troup

Mitchell Geltz

Member_ID

205351

128485

122611

450562

427278

228053

437904

238943

258251

317146

188127_1

292752

249694

419635

252666

286525_1

451846

364307

381865

336120

411874

103185

337849

171

373255

325427

449798

Region

94

11

83

3

11

11

83

83

83

83

11

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

22

83

83

83

11

83

83

83

Laps

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

11

11

9

8

8

6

Total Tm

32:09.429

34:07.998

34:08.758

29:35.030

32:16.337

32:21.687

33:34.737

33:36.369

33:50.275

34:28.085

34:41.505

32:41.326

33:20.788

27:01.548

35:01.527

26:26.943

22:09.420

28:34.262

20:50.265

0.154

3:18.200

Best Tm

2:14.734

2:19.362

2:23.032

2:13.670

2:25.547

2:25.381

2:31.948

2:28.165

2:32.682

2:33.532

2:24.253

2:39.106

2:43.315

2:25.210

3:07.402

2:39.988

2:41.995

2:57.073

2:41.591

Car Make

Chevy Monte Carlo

Mazda Rx-7

Mazda Rx7

Dodge Challenger

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Dodge Charger

Olds Cutlass

Chevy Monte Carlo

Ford Mustang

Mazda Rx7

Datsun 240Z

Ford Mustang

Chevy Montcarlo

Datsun 240Z

Panoz Gtra

Chevy Corvette

Chevy Camaro

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevy Corvette C-5

Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevy Camaro

Mazda Jms016cp-016-Mazda

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevy Camaro

Chevy Camaro

Hometown

Naples FL

South Florida FL

Arcadia FL

Destin FL

West Palm Beach FL

Cocoa FL

Cape Coral FL

N. Ft. Myers FL

Lakeland FL

Apopka FL

Loxahatchee FL

Sebring FL

Melbourne FL

Brooksville FL

Cape Canaveral FL

Melbourne FL

Valrico FL

St Pete FL

Sanford FL

Nottingham NH

Land O Lakes FL

Fort Myers FL

Longwood FL

Highland Beach FL

Orlando FL

Atlanta GA

Windermere FL

Sponsor

V8stockcar.Com

Rotary Power Motorsports / Bentz Eye Cente

No Mo Money Race Enginering

Netdepot.com

I Swear Racing

Weather Control A/C

V8 Stockcar.Co

Old Rooster Racing

Wilkin Performance Automotive

Miami Fastlane Racing  Prd.

Dawsons Motorsports

Sierra Racing/Dawson Motorsports

Tti Machine

Auto Clinic Of Brandon

Colony Used Auto Parts

Eaglespeed Murphybusiness.Com

Central Power Distributors Inc.

Phoenix-Innotech

Pro Systems/Dawson Motorsports

Dawson Motorsports

Printed: 12/1/2015 2:03:48 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge

Chair SOM: John Anderson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S

Group 4

Race 11 - SARRC Contingency Feature OFFICIAL

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:33:17

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/29/2015 01:45 PM



Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

0

138

8

19

43

69

13

36

15

73

2

5

65

94

33

10

55

22

12

132

08

21

07

98

81

42

101

PIC

1

2

1

3

2

1

1

3

2

4

5

3

1

6

4

1

2

7

2

2

3

3

1

1

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

SPO

SPO

GT2

SPO

GT2

GT3

GTA

GT2

GTA

SPO

SPO

GTA

AS

SPO

GT2

GT1

AS

SPO

GT1

GT3

GT1

AS

ASR

ITO

AS

GT1

AS

Name

Lee Arnold

John Branscombe

Michael Smellie

Jeff Hinkle

Richard Smith

Bill McGavic

Gary Burnette

Jamaes Brown

Chad Jorgensen

Troy Thompson

Eric Servick

Larry Corwin

Andrew Wilkin

Michael Williamson

Terry Taylor

Michael Seay

Collins Barber

Mark Allison

Steve Kenny

William Carson

John Schaller

Michael Albano

Jacek Mucha

Paul Troup

Patrick James

Mitchell Geltz

Alexander Harrison

Member_ID

205351

336120

128485

450562

188127_1

122611

228053

427278

238943

419635

437904

258251

317146

451846

292752

337849

381865

286525_1

275342_1

252666

103185

249694

171

325427

373255

449798

411874

Region

94

22

11

3

11

83

11

11

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

11

83

83

83

83

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

2

2

Total Tm

13:33.893

13:43.088

13:57.761

14:22.260

14:25.054

14:26.539

14:34.539

14:50.092

15:03.364

15:23.268

15:37.430

15:39.527

15:49.322

16:56.788

19:02.973

12:48.067

13:45.221

14:14.460

15:53.054

16:18.021

9:06.299

11:17.815

5:01.484

5:28.561

Best Tm

2:13.100

2:14.232

2:16.161

2:15.272

2:21.549

2:21.963

2:23.162

2:26.042

2:29.502

2:28.853

2:31.832

2:32.453

2:33.264

2:37.437

2:39.062

2:16.563

2:40.491

2:42.435

3:03.198

3:10.309

2:11.144

2:40.445

2:17.698

2:40.349

Car Make

Chevy Monte Carlo

Chevy Corvette C-5

Mazda Rx-7

Dodge Challenger

Mazda Rx7

Mazda Rx7

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Chevrolet Corvette

Olds Cutlass

Chevy Montcarlo

Dodge Charger

Chevy Monte Carlo

Ford Mustang

Chevy Corvette

Datsun 240Z

Chevy Camaro

Chevrolet Camaro

Panoz Gtra

Chevy Camaro

Datsun 240Z

Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang

Mazda Jms016cp-016-Mazda

Chevy Camaro

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevy Camaro

Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Hometown

Naples FL

Nottingham NH

South Florida FL

Destin FL

Loxahatchee FL

Arcadia FL

Cocoa FL

West Palm Beach FL

N. Ft. Myers FL

Brooksville FL

Cape Coral FL

Lakeland FL

Apopka FL

Valrico FL

Sebring FL

Longwood FL

Sanford FL

Melbourne FL

Tampa FL

Cape Canaveral FL

Fort Myers FL

Melbourne FL

Highland Beach FL

Atlanta GA

Orlando FL

Windermere FL

Land O Lakes FL

Sponsor

V8stockcar.Com

Colony Used Auto Parts

Rotary Power Motorsports / Bentz Eye Center

Netdepot.com

Miami Fastlane Racing  Prd.

No Mo Money Race Enginering

I Swear Racing

V8 Stockcar.Co

Tti Machine

Weather Control A/C

Old Rooster Racing

Wilkin Performance Automotive

Auto Clinic Of Brandon

Dawsons Motorsports

Central Power Distributors Inc.

Sierra Racing/Dawson Motorsports

Phoenix-Innotech

Dawson Motorsports

Pro Systems/Dawson Motorsports

Eaglespeed Murphybusiness.Com

Printed: 12/8/2015 2:13:28 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge

Chair SOM: John Anderson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S

Group 4

Race 4 - SARRC Sprint OFFICIAL REVISED

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:33:19

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/29/2015 08:30 AM

OFFICIAL Results revised with change of CLASS for #0 from WSPO to SPO



Sorted on Laps

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.

87
39

23
13
56

156
42
72
67
11

114
60
03

126
99
31
5

94
41

122
17
25
36
15
66
8
4

14
32
12

127
78

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
1

14
2

15
16
17
18
19
3

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Class

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SMSE
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Name

Selin M. Rollan
Danny Steyn
Cory Collum
Jeffrey Labounty
Nick Malatesta
Todd Buras
Preston Pardus
Joe Guinta
John Carter
Wesley Saunders
Amy Mills
Paul Holton
Joe Fitos
John Wilding
Janine Hill
Robert Vera
Paco Diaz
Denny Harrell
Jason Connole
John Watson
Whitfield Gregg
Reinaldo Navarro
Steve Murray
Derik Royal
Mark Gibbons
Patrick Olson
Selin Rollan
William Clawson
Jim Platis
Norman Fuller
Samuel Lechtner
Jon Miller

Member_ID

177256_4
376487

410258
290066
415779
264358
449867
439541
407345
336377
360169
456872
353381
256005
461405
373355
306720
371050
462821
449846
360035
434868
373096
450088
435538
292753_1
177256-1
403351
480975
230006
404897
345499

Region

83
11

83
83
11
83
83
23
83
11
23
95
11
83
68
11
11
83
55
83
23
11
83
83
11
83
83
61
11
11
83
11

Laps

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Total Tm

31:16.774
31:17.413
31:17.777
31:25.573
31:30.012
31:30.612
31:30.752
31:33.871
31:36.812
31:42.816
31:43.592
31:43.948
31:46.931
31:47.385
31:53.970
31:54.070
31:54.148
31:54.579
32:03.403
32:03.833
32:04.904
32:06.465
32:08.977
32:09.743
32:11.409
32:12.885
32:15.857
32:16.084
32:20.263
32:20.429
32:20.574
32:26.266

Best Tm

2:37.098
2:36.870

2:36.950
2:37.687
2:38.126
2:38.150
2:38.461
2:37.961
2:38.395
2:40.120
2:39.838
2:38.535
2:40.177
2:40.387
2:40.021
2:40.555
2:40.313
2:40.423
2:41.280
2:40.634
2:41.634
2:41.913
2:41.396
2:40.933
2:39.446
2:41.990
2:41.001
2:40.850
2:41.891
2:42.545
2:42.206
2:39.160

Car Make

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Hometown

Miami FL
Fort Lauderdale FL

Cape Coral FL
Cape Coral  Fl FL
Delray Beach FL
Melbourne FL
New Smyrna Beach FL
Westhempstead NY
Tampa FL
Hobe Sound FL
New York NY
Tallahassee FL
Loxahatchee FL
Winter Park FL
Louisville TN
Miami FL
Miami FL
Palm City FL
Raleigh NC
Parkland FL
New York NY
Doral FL
Sarasota FL
Alva FL
Sw Ranches FL
Winter Park FL
Miami FL
Davidson NC
Deerfield Beach FL
Key West FL
Orlando FL
Orange CA

Sponsor

Apex Alignment/Bsi Racing/Rossini
Adept / Rossini / Opm / Traqmate / Traqg

Auto Galaxy   Auto Technik Racing
Autotechnik Racing
Autotechnik / Rossini Racing / Apex Alignme
Opm Autosports East Street Racing Krispy Krem
Danus Utilities/ Odr/ Rossini Racing Products
In God We Trust
Auto Technik/Phyuck-Yu
Treasure Coast Miata
Flatout Motorsports
Compass360 Racing / Opm / Aero Advanced Pai
My Black Wallet
Fas Exteriors
J2 Racing / Opm
Rnr Racing  ViÃ±ales Valero  Florida Yachts Inte
Autotechnik/Diabro Racing
Engine Trends Mobile Dyno   Autotechniks  Miat
Protech Bedliners/Rossini Engines/E-Speed/Old 
Old Dogs Racing/Rossini Racing /Apex Alignme
Flatout Motorsport
Rnr Racing  ViÃ±ales Valero  Florida Yachts Inte
Slr Motorsports
Old Dogs Racing
Old Dogs Racing / Rossini Racing Products / Ape
"Prince Bush Hotels ""First In Hospitality"" / A&D
Rollan Plumbin/Bsi Racing/Apex Aligment/Rossin

Performance Tread Racing
The Fullers Insurance
Stone Crazy Inc.
Bsi

Printed: 12/1/2015 2:14:02 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay
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Chief Steward: John Edridge
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

No.

198
10
51
9

21
68
89

111
90
29
81

154
110
40
35
44
65
08
64

178
108
153
19
96
74

146
18
33
34
71

103
7

PIC

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4

42
5

43
44
6

45
46
7

47
48
8

49
9

50
10
51
52
53
54

Class

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SMSE
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SMSE
SM
SMSE
SM
SM
SM
SM

Name

Chris Lefferdink
John Davison
William Squillace
Daniel Moen
Austin Lawrence
Lance Bergstein
John Shoffner
Phil Williamson
Leland Englebardt
Scott Lawrence
Greg Kimble
Richard Harris
Marc Kinley
Donald Browning
Callum Hay
Alfred Thomas
Michael Dono
Ron Olewinski
Kent Hoffman
Matthew Carman
David Brown
David Pazdur
Mike Tearney
Bill Satterfield
Anthony Nicolosi
Nilo Ayuyao
Linda Lemelin
David Johnson
Carlos Diaz
Andrew Charbonneau
Leslaw Czaczyk
Jake Warner

Member_ID

476843
76590_3
476069
402433
415340
452338
461403
435541
412297
443452
386431
479864
474383
475325
430302
271732
450802
371987
399351
401356
465331
268856
329298
311874
494254
478095
225128
434210
268-825-1
336361
325751
451647

Region

11
83
11
22
83
23
68
11
23
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
11
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
22
83
11
83
11
11

Laps

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
9
9
6
6
4
4

Total Tm

32:27.744
32:27.860
32:28.540
32:31.498
32:32.143
32:32.180
32:34.469
32:37.486
32:37.721
32:52.487
32:55.178
32:56.168
33:07.633
33:08.637
33:14.465
33:15.609
33:16.664
33:31.761
33:39.520
33:50.078
33:51.392
33:54.857
33:57.387
33:59.937
29:34.845
31:28.175
28:22.731
30:57.874
18:48.372
20:13.506
13:39.250
14:52.757

Best Tm

2:41.986
2:39.289
2:42.175
2:42.764
2:42.190
2:43.047
2:41.542
2:43.826
2:42.261
2:41.925
2:44.862
2:44.569
2:44.389
2:46.642
2:46.510
2:46.368
2:46.754
2:48.568
2:48.944
2:49.527
2:51.736
2:51.331
2:51.165
2:50.520
2:41.872
2:54.657
2:46.779
2:43.125
2:40.743
2:41.615
2:54.385
2:51.313

Car Make

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Hometown

Miami FL
Jacksonville FL
Jensen Beach FL
Springfield MA
Windermere FL
New York NY
Louisville TN
Southwest Ranches FL
New York NY
Fort Myers FL
Plant City FL
Holmes Beach FL
Osteen FL
Weirsdale FL
Odessa FL
Orlando FL
Miami FL
Lake Mary FL
Cocoa Beach FL
Tampa FL
Fort Myers FL
Sanford FL
St Petersburg FL
Rockledge FL
Lake Worth FL
Oldsmar FL
Atlantic Beach FL
Bradenton FL
Miami FL
Delray Beach FL
Jupiter FL
Delray Beach FL

Sponsor

Rhumb Line Capital
Autotechnik Racing/Jeffy Boy Power/Old Dogs
0Ld Dogs Racing
Flatout
Lawrence Racing Team
Bsi
J2 Racing / Opm
Old Dogs Racing/Rossini Racing /Apex Alignmen
Flatout Motorsports
Autotechnik / Lawrence Tools Inc.

Rossini/Old Dogs Racing/ Browning Brothers Ra
Thanks Workers And Volunteers..And Sediv!!

Old Dogs Racing / Apex Alignment
Centeno Auto & Tire / Big O Racing
Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing
Xp Motorsports/Project Villa

Pazdur Construction Llc
Self
Osi50racing.Com
Bsi Racing

Mazda
Bravado Plumbing  Race Engineering  5Xracing.C
Autotechnik-Diabro

Treasure Coast Miata
Rsr
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Group 5

Race 12 - SARRC Contingency Feature OFFICIAL
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

65
66

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

26
24

16
2

37
132
09

131
52

PIC

55
56

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Class

SM
SM

SM
SM
SMSE
SM
WSMSE
SM
SM

Name

Keith Andrews
Alex Acosta

Michael Rossini
Dustin Banks
Frank Shanaberger
Wryan Shaffer
Uri Roseberry
Wray Shaffer
George Browning III

Member_ID

425773
442396

345785
362581
375689
408091
447059
408089
463645

Region

61
11

55
83
83
83
31
83
34

Laps Total Tm

0.657
1.391

Best Tm Car Make

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Spec Mx-5 Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Hometown

Denver NC
Miami FL

Belews Creek NC
Gainesville FL
Sarasota FL
Lake Helen FL
Wind Gap PA
Lakehelen FL
Sarasota FL

Sponsor

Ti-Speed Engineering Opm
Bsi Racing/Art Landscaping

Rossini Engines
Trc Environmental
Slr Motorsports
Shaffer's Auto Repair
Executive Auto Sport
Shaffer's Auto Repair
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.

39
87
23
71
56
26
72

156
42
10
41
29

126
114

5
11
03
34
4

36
60
99
31

122
89
33
17
14
15

127
103
25

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
1

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2

22
23
3

24
25
26
27
28
4

Class

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SMSE

Name

Danny Steyn
Selin M. Rollan
Cory Collum
Andrew Charbonneau
Nick Malatesta
Keith Andrews
Joe Guinta
Todd Buras
Preston Pardus
John Davison
Jason Connole
Scott Lawrence
John Wilding
Amy Mills
Paco Diaz
Wesley Saunders
Joe Fitos
Carlos Diaz
Selin Rollan
Steve Murray
Paul Holton
Janine Hill
Robert Vera
John Watson
John Shoffner
David Johnson
Whitfield Gregg
William Clawson
Derik Royal
Samuel Lechtner
Leslaw Czaczyk
Reinaldo Navarro

Member_ID

376487
177256_4
410258
336361
415779
425773
439541
264358
449867
76590_3
462821
443452
256005
360169
306720
336377
353381
268825_1
177256_1
373096
456872
461405
373355
449846
461403
434210
360035
403351
450088
404897
325751
434868

Region

11
83
83
83
11
61
23
83
83
83
55
83
83
23
11
11
11
11
83
83
95
68
11
83
68
83
23
61
83
83
11
11

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Total Tm

20:54.322
20:54.423
21:06.460
21:12.025
21:12.239
21:16.051
21:16.273
21:16.609
21:19.165
21:23.463
21:26.467
21:27.189
21:27.341
21:27.635
21:33.529
21:34.476
21:36.556
21:37.462
21:37.501
21:37.705
21:37.724
21:37.795
21:38.158
21:40.468
21:40.803
21:40.900
21:42.078
21:43.753
21:46.693
21:46.989
21:52.013
21:53.063

Best Tm

2:35.515
2:35.513
2:37.166
2:37.467
2:37.814
2:37.767
2:38.187
2:38.197
2:37.701
2:37.856
2:39.712
2:39.532
2:39.160
2:39.065
2:39.382
2:38.474
2:39.184
2:39.154
2:39.726
2:39.563
2:38.230
2:39.107
2:39.870
2:39.286
2:40.292
2:39.642
2:39.965
2:40.004
2:40.812
2:40.500
2:41.157
2:40.940

Car Make

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Hometown

Fort Lauderdale FL
Miami FL
Cape Coral FL
Delray Beach FL
Delray Beach FL
Denver NC
Westhempstead NY
Melbourne FL
New Smyrna Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Raleigh NC
Fort Myers FL
Winter Park FL
New York NY
Miami FL
Hobe Sound FL
Loxahatchee FL
Miami FL
Miami FL
Sarasota FL
Tallahassee FL
Louisville TN
Miami FL
Parkland FL
Louisville TN
Bradenton FL
New York NY
Davidson NC
Alva FL
Orlando FL
Jupiter FL
Doral FL

Sponsor

Adept / Rossini / Opm / Traqmate / Traqgear
Apex Alignment/Bsi Racing/Rossini
Auto Galaxy   Auto Technik Racing

Autotechnik / Rossini Racing / Apex Alignme
Ti-Speed Engineering Opm
In God We Trust
Opm Autosports East Street Racing Krispy Krem
Danus Utilities/ Odr/ Rossini Racing Products
Autotechnik Racing/Jeffy Boy Power/Old Dogs
Protech Bedliners/Rossini Engines/E-Speed/Old 
Autotechnik / Lawrence Tools Inc.
Fas Exteriors
Flatout Motorsports
Autotechnik/Diabro Racing
Treasure Coast Miata
My Black Wallet
Autotechnik-Diabro
Rollan Plumbin/Bsi Racing/Apex Aligment/Rossin
Slr Motorsports
Compass360 Racing / Opm / Aero Advanced Pai
J2 Racing / Opm
Rnr Racing  ViÃ±ales Valero  Florida Yachts Inte
Old Dogs Racing/Rossini Racing /Apex Alignme
J2 Racing / Opm
Bravado Plumbing  Race Engineering  5Xracing.C
Flatout Motorsport

Old Dogs Racing
Stone Crazy Inc.
Treasure Coast Miata
Rnr Racing  ViÃ±ales Valero  Florida Yachts Inte
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

No.

12
32
7

74
9
8

90
51

198
21
81
68
78

111
110
65

154
18
94
35
40
44
19

108
64

178
96
67
08

146
52
24

PIC

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
5

43
44
45
46
6

47
48
49
7

50
51
8

52
9

10
53
54

Class

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SM
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SM
SMSE
SM
SMSE
SMSE
SM
SM

Name

Norman Fuller
Jim Platis
Jake Warner
Anthony Nicolosi
Daniel Moen
Patrick Olson
Leland Englebardt
William Squillace
Chris Lefferdink
Austin Lawrence
Greg Kimble
Lance Bergstein
Jon Miller
Phil Williamson
Marc Kinley
Michael Dono
Richard Harris
Linda Lemelin
Denny Harrell
Callum Hay
Donald Browning
Alfred Thomas
Mike Tearney
David Brown
Kent Hoffman
Matthew Carman
Bill Satterfield
John Carter
Ron Olewinski
Nilo Ayuyao
George Browning Iii
Alex Acosta

Member_ID

230006
480975
451647
494254
402433
292753_1
412297
476069
476843
415340
386431
452338
345499
435541
474383
450802
479864
225128
371050
430302
475325
271732
329298
465331
399351
401356
311874
407345
371987
478095
463645
442396

Region

11
11
11
83
22
83
23
11
11
83
83
23
11
11
83
11
83
22
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
34
11

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
6

Total Tm

21:53.106
21:53.347
21:55.006
21:58.500
22:00.438
22:00.909
22:06.985
22:07.712
22:08.910
22:17.116
22:23.128
22:25.842
22:25.915
22:26.100
22:32.316
22:34.762
22:39.670
22:40.736
22:44.844
22:47.070
22:47.139
22:49.339
22:50.958
23:10.812
23:14.503
23:18.408
23:33.159
18:53.305
19:54.670
21:19.687
22:18.320
17:04.789

Best Tm

2:41.016
2:41.220
2:40.915
2:41.187
2:41.780
2:41.579
2:40.523
2:41.969
2:42.776
2:44.659
2:43.327
2:44.503
2:44.140
2:43.980
2:43.575
2:45.081
2:44.527
2:46.318
2:39.987
2:45.841
2:46.879
2:46.477
2:47.296
2:47.444
2:48.371
2:48.953
2:52.587
2:37.726
2:45.916
2:57.964
3:00.050
2:39.563

Car Make

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Hometown

Key West FL
Deerfield Beach FL
Delray Beach FL
Lake Worth FL
Springfield MA
Winter Park FL
New York NY
Jensen Beach FL
Miami FL
Windermere FL
Plant City FL
New York NY
Orange CA
Southwest Ranches FL
Osteen FL
Miami FL
Holmes Beach FL
Atlantic Beach FL
Palm City FL
Odessa FL
Weirsdale FL
Orlando FL
St Petersburg FL
Fort Myers FL
Cocoa Beach FL
Tampa FL
Rockledge FL
Tampa FL
Lake Mary FL
Oldsmar FL
Sarasota FL
Miami FL

Sponsor

The Fullers Insurance
Performance Tread Racing
Rsr
Bsi Racing
Flatout
"Prince Bush Hotels ""First In Hospitality"" / A&D
Flatout Motorsports
0Ld Dogs Racing
Rhumb Line Capital
Lawrence Racing Team

Bsi
Bsi
Old Dogs Racing/Rossini Racing /Apex Alignmen

Old Dogs Racing / Apex Alignment

Mazda
Engine Trends Mobile Dyno   Autotechniks  Miat
Thanks Workers And Volunteers..And Sediv!!
Rossini/Old Dogs Racing/ Browning Brothers Ra

Self

Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing
Xp Motorsports/Project Villa
Osi50racing.Com
Auto Technik/Phyuck-Yu
Centeno Auto & Tire / Big O Racing

Bsi Racing/Art Landscaping
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

65
66
67
68
69

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

37
66
2

13
09

16
153
132
131

PIC

11
55
56
57
1

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Class

SMSE
SM
SM
SM
WSMSE

SM
SM
SM
SM

Name

Frank Shanaberger
Mark Gibbons
Dustin Banks
Jeffrey Labounty
Uri Roseberry

Michael Rossini
David Pazdur
Wryan Shaffer
Wray Shaffer

Member_ID

375689
435538
362581
290066
447059

345785
268856
408091
408089

Region

83
11
83
83
31

55
83
83
83

Laps

6
4
1

Total Tm

17:27.750
10:40.851
3:00.057

0.263
15.492

Best Tm

2:46.109
2:38.636
2:52.089

Car Make

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Spec Mx-5 Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Hometown

Sarasota FL
Sw Ranches FL
Gainesville FL
Cape Coral  Fl FL
Wind Gap PA

Belews Creek NC
Sanford FL
Lake Helen FL
Lakehelen FL

Sponsor

Slr Motorsports
Old Dogs Racing / Rossini Racing Products / Ape
Trc Environmental
Autotechnik Racing
Executive Auto Sport

Rossini Engines
Pazdur Construction Llc
Shaffer's Auto Repair
Shaffer's Auto Repair
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SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/29/2015 09:00 AM
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Not classified

DNS

No.

3

03

63

28

8

39

31

1

27

35

69

50

11

141

53

89

26

2

68

36

20

76

93

152

07

18

6

48

98

04

PIC

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

3

2

1

4

1

2

2

2

3

3

5

1

2

4

1

4

5

3

6

DNS

Class

FA

FA

FB

FM

FE

P1

WP2

FF

FF

P2

FF

P2

FC

FF

FV

FC

P1

FV

FV

P2

FF

F500

FB

P2

FS

FV

P2

FC

FF

FB

Name

Cameron Das

William Wald

Patrick Bennetts

Carson Weeder

Trevor Cooper

Dennis Dobkin

Armen Megregian

Hans Ada

Hartley MacDonald

Michael Strasser

John Schimenti

Robin Bonanno

Jim Johnson

Roelof Blok

Carl Dassinger

Tim Montpelier Jr

Austin McCoy

Harry Schneider

Bill Dennis

Lloyd Sutherland

Anna Schimenti

Lizzette Ramos

Joel Haas

Ed Ronshausen

Jacek Mucha

Peter Cheamitru

Victor Culbertson

Linda Stewart

David Pope

Norman Fucini

Member_ID

483996

321653

490875

405149

464003

73562_1

65479

490774

454094

358105

306594

286199

37627

459715

133440_1

370158

366438

134449

131196

225289

376318

340188

441172

128295_1

171

338854

282254

429123

189411

155649

Region

42

83

83

83

11

83

83

89

11

83

83

83

11

83

83

83

83

83

34

11

83

11

11

83

11

83

83

83

83

11

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

7

7

7

6

5

4

1

Total Tm

27:38.371

29:17.452

29:19.177

29:36.149

30:07.744

30:09.342

28:05.967

29:17.059

29:23.662

29:28.903

29:29.579

29:30.569

27:40.143

28:10.010

30:07.175

23:50.927

24:32.687

28:09.641

29:15.052

29:16.139

23:18.776

29:13.692

17:25.433

18:59.665

25:48.644

20:28.450

20:54.457

12:20.925

4:37.282

Best Tm

2:03.420

2:12.298

2:13.394

2:13.902

2:16.042

2:14.350

2:19.662

2:23.304

2:26.175

2:28.216

2:26.314

2:27.696

2:14.210

2:33.665

2:45.611

2:23.051

2:14.840

2:53.230

2:54.524

2:33.935

2:34.642

2:59.927

2:10.319

2:21.408

2:11.138

2:56.960

2:45.741

2:41.040

3:55.588

Car Make

Swift Mazda 016

Pro Formula Mazda Pfm

Stohr F1000

Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

Vandiman Formula Enterprice

Norma M20f

Ralt-Beasley Mazda

Mygal SJ11

Swift Db1

Star Mazda Sportsracer

Swift Db-6

Radical Clubsport

Van Diemen Rf00

Van Diemen Rf-83

Predator P3

Van Damiem

Norma M20f

Adams Aero

Caracal C

Swift Db2

Swift Db6

Ore Invader Oct

Piper Df5

Van Diemen Kestrel

Mazda Jms016cp-016-Mazda

Splinkie (Lynx-B)

Lola T492

Van Dieman Rf95

Van Diemen Vd-82

Mazda Rx7

Hometown

Brooklandville MD

Treasure Island FL

Oldsmar FL

Winter Haven FL

West Palm Beach FL

Lake Placid FL

Naples FL

Marietta OH

Ft Lauderdale FL

Coral Springs FL

Riverview FL

Odessa FL

Ft. Pierce FL

Ocala FL

Lake Placid FL

St Cloud FL

Winter Haven FL

Cape Coral FL

Jacksonville FL

Boca Raton FL

Riverview FL

Big Pine Key FL

Jupiter FL

St Petersburg FL

Highland Beach FL

New Port Richey FL

Fort Pierce FL

Ochopee FL

Orlando FL

Miami FL

Sponsor

K-Hill Motorsports/Hoosier

Firehouse Subs Finnspeed

The Gulf Fiberoptics Group

Weeder Motorsports

Mct Marine

Grp3 Motorsports

South Florida Rv Sales/ Florida Luxury Rentals

The Blue Buddha Group

Schimenti Construction

The Ups Store

Jim Johnson Motorsports Primus Racingparts

Flying Machines South

Barb Thomas

Mccoy Motorsports

Executive Autosport/ Liverpool Motor Club

Caracal Cars

S Racing

Schimenti Construction

R. Breese

Parametric Solutions  Inc

Ronshausen Racing / Arw

Phoenix-Innotech

Wildman Ii Motorsports

V&J Consulting

Dl Stewart Racing

Dave Pope Racing Motorsports

Bye Raci

Printed: 12/1/2015 2:18:14 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge

Chair SOM: John Anderson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S

Group 6

Race 13 +14 - SARRC Contingency Feature OFFICIAL

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:24:59

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/29/2015 03:15 PM

Races combined due to time constraints
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

10

49

67

19

73

08

29

42

PIC

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

P1

FA

FB

FF

FF

FF

FV

FV

Name

Bruce Grout

Lance Dewitt

William Falatick

John Robinson II

Lawrence Hendrickson

Dom Seddio

Mike Schiffer

John Mattox

Member_ID

402617

461064

316344

290645

283538-1

251155

78934

222180

Region

11

83

83

83

11

23

83

83

Laps Total Tm Best Tm Car Make

Chevrolet Corvette

Reynard Formula 3

Astra Summerhawk

Swift Db-6

Swift Db-6

Swift Db-6

Mysterian M2

Vista Bushwacker

Hometown

N Palm Beach FL

Orlando FL

Boynton Beach FL

St Cloud FL

Naples FL

Southampton NY

Cape Coral FL

Tampa FL

Sponsor

M/W Racing

Amp Elec

Lee Rac

Lee Racing/Cricket Farms Engines

Executive Auto Sport Inc.

Bayshore Racing

Stm Racing

Printed: 12/1/2015 2:18:14 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge

Chair SOM: John Anderson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S

Group 6

Race 13 +14 - SARRC Contingency Feature OFFICIAL

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:24:59

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/29/2015 03:15 PM

Races combined due to time constraints
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

19

1

73

69

08

27

20

76

53

68

2

98

141

18

29

42

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

1

2

3

8

9

4

DNS

DNS

Class

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

F500

FV

FV

FV

FF

FF

FV

FV

FV

Name

John Robinson II

Hans Ada

Lawrence Hendrickson

John Schimenti

Dom Seddio

Hartley MacDonald

Anna Schimenti

Richard Breese

Carl Dassinger

Bill Dennis

Harry Schneider

David Pope

Roelof Blok

Peter Cheamitru

Mike Schiffer

John Mattox

Member_ID

290645

490774

283538-1

306594

251155

454094

376318

214013

133440_1

131196

134449

189411

459715

338854

78934

222180

Region

83

89

11

83

23

11

83

11

83

34

83

83

83

83

83

83

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

3

3

Total Tm

21:06.326

21:19.530

21:40.547

21:44.759

21:49.217

21:55.029

22:48.695

21:40.640

21:59.661

23:17.951

23:18.066

23:46.605

8:36.329

8:59.329

Best Tm

2:18.810

2:20.616

2:23.112

2:23.350

2:24.253

2:22.822

2:30.621

2:37.712

2:43.645

2:51.879

2:51.414

2:53.108

2:35.294

2:56.517

Car Make

Swift Db-6

Mygal SJ11

Swift Db-6

Swift Db-6

Swift Db-6

Swift Db1

Swift Db6

Ore Invader Oci

Predator P3

Caracal C

Adams Aero

Van Diemen Vd-82

Van Diemen Rf-83

Splinkie (Lynx-B)

Mysterian M2

Vista Bushwacker

Hometown

St Cloud FL

Marietta OH

Naples FL

Riverview FL

Southampton NY

Ft Lauderdale FL

Riverview FL

Big Pine Key FL

Lake Placid FL

Jacksonville FL

Cape Coral FL

Orlando FL

Ocala FL

New Port Richey FL

Cape Coral FL

Tampa FL

Sponsor

Lee Rac

Lee Racing/Cricket Farms Engines

Schimenti Construction

Executive Auto Sport Inc.

South Florida Rv Sales/ Florida Luxury Renta

Schimenti Construction

Barb Thomas

Caracal Cars

Executive Autosport/ Liverpool Motor Club

Dave Pope Racing Motorsports

Flying Machines South

Wildman Ii Motorsports

Bayshore Racing

Stm Racing

Printed: 12/1/2015 2:14:59 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge

Chair SOM: John Anderson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S

Group 6

Race 6 - SARRC Sprint OFFICIAL

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:52:35

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/29/2015 09:30 AM



Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

3

07

93

03

63

28

11

31

8

26

152

35

50

89

36

48

6

4

39

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

2

4

3

5

3

2

Class

FA

FS

FB

FA

FB

FM

FC

WP2

FE

P1

P2

P2

P2

FC

P2

FC

P2

FA

P1

Name

Cameron Das

Jacek Mucha

Joel Haas

William Wald

Patrick Bennetts

Carson Weeder

Jim Johnson

Armen Megregian

Trevor Cooper

Eric McCoy

Ed Ronshausen

Michael Strasser

Robin Bonanno

Tim Montpelier Jr

Lloyd Sutherland

Linda Stewart

Victor Culbertson

Lance Dewitt

Dennis Dobkin

Member_ID

483996

171

441172

321653

490875

405149

37627

65479

464003

292747

128295-1

358105

286199

370158

225289

429123

282254

461064

73562_1

Region

42

11

11

83

83

83

11

83

11

83

83

83

83

83

11

83

83

83

83

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

Total Tm

20:20.362

21:12.731

21:42.700

22:11.853

22:27.631

22:36.407

20:22.408

20:32.262

20:35.862

20:36.614

21:17.494

21:59.406

22:16.619

22:47.079

22:50.190

21:15.262

22:52.704

53.289

Best Tm

1:59.499

2:04.534

2:09.173

2:10.272

2:12.083

2:13.380

2:12.066

2:14.647

2:14.678

2:14.529

2:20.047

2:20.490

2:25.945

2:24.229

2:27.073

2:30.563

2:36.795

Car Make

Swift Mazda 016

Mazda Jms016cp-016-Mazda

Piper Df5

Pro Formula Mazda Pfm

Stohr F1000

Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

Van Diemen Rf00

Ralt-Beasley Mazda

Vandiman Formula Enterprice

Norma M20f

Van Diemen Kestrel

Star Mazda Sportsracer

Radical Clubsport

Van Damiem

Swift Db2

Van Dieman Rf95

Lola T492

Reynard Formula 3

Norma M20f

Hometown

Brooklandville MD

Highland Beach FL

Jupiter FL

Treasure Island FL

Oldsmar FL

Winter Haven FL

Ft. Pierce FL

Naples FL

West Palm Beach FL

Winter Haven FL

St Petersburg FL

Coral Springs FL

Odessa FL

St Cloud FL

Boca Raton FL

Ochopee FL

Fort Pierce FL

Orlando FL

Lake Placid FL

Sponsor

K-Hill Motorsports/Hoosier

Phoenix-Innotech

Parametric Solutions  Inc

Firehouse Subs Finnspeed

The Gulf Fiberoptics Group

Weeder Motorsports

Jim Johnson Motorsports Prim

Grp3 Motorsports

Mct Marine

Mccoy Motorsports

Ronshausen Racing / Arw

The Blue Buddha Group

The Ups Store

S Racing

Dl Stewart Racing

V&J Consulting

Printed: 12/1/2015 2:21:02 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Chairman: Dana DeShong

Chief Steward: John Edridge

Chair SOM: John Anderson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA

CFR SCCA The Turkey Trot  #15-R-3507-S

Group 7

Race 7 - SARRC Sprint  OFFICIAL

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:26:06

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 Miles

11/29/2015 10:00 AM

New Track Record (2:04.534) for FS by Jacek Mucha.
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